10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Finance

Accounting Manager

Customer Service Manager

Senior Accountant

Field Services Supervisor

Accounting Specialist

Field Services Technician

Customer Service Representative

Accounting Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Customer Service Representative

Field Services Technician

Customer Service Representative

Customer Service Representative

Field Services Technician

Field Services Technician

Field Services Technician

Customer Service Representative

Other Positions Held Special District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$240,942

$171,598

$156,597

$117,494

$112,477

$90,886

$89,777

$87,264

$85,692

$79,754

$78,370

$77,886

$70,780

$64,634

$63,047

$61,972

$59,877

$59,800



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Customer Service Representative

Customer Service Representative

Customer Service Representative

Customer Service Representative

Field Services Technician

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Padre Dam Municipal Water
District

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$57,852

$52,643

$45,950

$5,880

$2,640



